
CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP ETA SIN VESSEL NAME VOY ETA SIN ETD SIN ETA TYO ETA KWS ETA YOK ETA YKK ETA NGO ETA UKB

23-Nov 24-Nov 27-Nov 3-Dec SPIL KARTINI 010N 5-Dec 7-Dec 16-Dec 17-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec 19-Dec 20-Dec

27-Nov 28-Nov 1-Dec 7-Dec NYK DAEDALUS 097N 11-Dec 13-Dec 22-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec 26-Dec

4-Dec 5-Dec 8-Dec 14-Dec NAGOYA TOWER 024N 16-Dec 18-Dec 27-Dec 28-Dec 28-Dec 29-Dec 30-Dec 31-Dec

11-Dec 12-Dec 15-Dec 21-Dec SPIL KARTINI 011N 2-Jan 4-Jan 13-Jan 14-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan

CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP ETA SIN VESSEL NAME VOY ETA SIN ETD SIN ETA TYO ETA YOK ETA SMZ ETA NGO ETA UKB

27-Nov 28-Nov 1-Dec 7-Dec ACX DIAMOND 352N 10-Dec 12-Dec 20-Dec 23-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec 26-Dec

4-Dec 5-Dec 8-Dec 14-Dec WAN HAI 331 018N 22-Dec 24-Dec 1-Jan 4-Jan 5-Jan 6-Jan 7-Jan

11-Dec 12-Dec 15-Dec 21-Dec ACX CRYSTAL 321N 29-Dec 31-Dec 8-Jan 11-Jan 12-Jan 13-Jan 14-Jan

18-Dec 19-Dec 22-Dec 28-Dec BRIGHT SAKURA 011N 5-Jan 7-Jan 15-Jan 18-Jan 19-Jan 20-Jan 21-Jan

CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP ETA SIN VESSEL NAME VOY ETA SIN ETD SIN ETA UKB ETA NGO

23-Nov 24-Nov 27-Nov 3-Dec NYK ORION 0080E 5-Dec 7-Dec 15-Dec 17-Dec

27-Nov 28-Nov 1-Dec 7-Dec ONE HUMEN 098E 11-Dec 13-Dec 21-Dec 23-Dec

4-Dec 5-Dec 8-Dec 14-Dec NYK OCEANUS 080E 21-Dec 23-Dec 31-Dec 2-Jan

11-Dec 12-Dec 15-Dec 21-Dec ONE HANNOVER 099E 31-Dec 2-Jan 10-Jan 12-Jan

CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP ETA SIN VESSEL NAME VOY ETA SIN ETD SIN ETA OSA 

23-Nov 24-Nov 27-Nov 3-Dec WAN HAI 372 N021 8-Dec 10-Dec 22-Dec

27-Nov 28-Nov 1-Dec 7-Dec WAN HAI 370 N023 22-Dec 24-Dec 5-Jan

4-Dec 5-Dec 8-Dec 14-Dec WAN HAI 368 N032 29-Dec 31-Dec 12-Jan

11-Dec 12-Dec 15-Dec 21-Dec WAN HAI 372 N022 5-Jan 7-Jan 19-Jan

Dhaka Office Address Chittagong Office Address
Nisshin   Trans   Consolidator BD Ltd Nisshin   Trans   Consolidator BD Ltd
Azmi, Khan Residence AKH Tower, (F-04), Plot # 10, Lane # 05

House # 37 (5 th  Floor), Road # 18, Road # 01, Block – L, Agrabad Access Road,
Block-B, Banani, Dhaka-1213, Bangladesh Boropool, Chattogram, Bangladesh
Mail: ntcbd@nissintransbd.com

*** Above mentioned VSL Schedule can change without prior notice due to delayed berthing & sailing of
F/VSL and M/VSL Ex-CGP and EX – SIN owing to congestion at CGP and SIN.

*** Carrier is accepting booking on Rollover basis

2025-11-25

JID- via Singapore

JSM- via Singapore

FP1 - via Singapore

JSM3(JS3)- via Singapore

mailto:ntcbd@nissintransbd.com


2025-11-25

BERTH CTG ETD CTG ETA SIN VESSEL NAME VOYAGE ETA ETD ETA ETA
MON SUN SIN SIN YOKOHAMA OSAKA

21-Nov 20-Nov 24-Nov 30-Nov MANET 048N 4-Dec 6-Dec 18-Dec 20-Dec

27-Nov 26-Nov 30-Nov 6-Dec AS ANNE 012N 11-Dec 13-Dec 25-Dec 27-Dec

4-Dec 3-Dec 7-Dec 13-Dec CAPE SYROS 086N 20-Dec 22-Dec 3-Jan 5-Jan

11-Dec 10-Dec 14-Dec 20-Dec MORESBY CHIEF 012N 24-Dec 26-Dec 7-Jan 9-Jan

BERTH CTG ETD CTG ETA SIN VESSEL NAME VOYAGE ETA ETD ETA ETA ETA

MON SUN SIN SIN TOKYO NAGOYA KOBE
21-Nov 20-Nov 24-Nov 30-Nov PHEN BASIN 124S 2-Dec 4-Dec 20-Dec 21-Dec 22-Dec
27-Nov 26-Nov 30-Nov 6-Dec OOCL NORFOLK 298S 10-Dec 12-Dec 28-Dec 29-Dec 30-Dec
4-Dec 3-Dec 7-Dec 13-Dec OOCL NEW ZEALAND 161S 19-Dec 21-Dec 6-Jan 7-Jan 8-Jan
11-Dec 10-Dec 14-Dec 20-Dec VANCOUVER 050S 28-Dec 30-Dec 15-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan

Dhaka Office Address Chittagong Office Address
Nisshin   Trans   Consolidator BD Ltd Nisshin   Trans   Consolidator BD Ltd
Azmi, Khan Residence AKH Tower, (F-04), Plot # 10, Lane # 05

House # 37 (5 th  Floor), Road # 18, Road # 01, Block – L, Agrabad Access Road,

Block-B, Banani, Dhaka-1213, Bangladesh Boropool, Chattogram, Bangladesh

Mail: ntcbd@nissintransbd.com

*** Above mentioned VSL Schedule can change without prior notice due to delayed berthing & sailing of
F/VSL and M/VSL Ex-CGP and EX – SIN owing to congestion at CGP and SIN.

*** Carrier is accepting booking on Rollover basis

SERVICE KTX-1

OOCL-KTX-3

CUT OFF

CUT OFF

mailto:ntcbd@nissintransbd.com


VESSEL NAME VOYAGE CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP T/S PORT NAME ETA T/S PORT Mother Vessel-Voyage ETD T/S
PORT

ETA OSAKA

CNC JAGUAR 0HBEWN 22-Nov-25 23-Nov-25 25-Nov-25 SHANGHAI 11-Dec-25 SITC HOCHIMINH /2531N 16-Dec-25 18-Dec-25
SITC QIUMING 2515N 27-Nov-25 28-Nov-25 30-Nov-25 SHANGHAI 16-Dec-25 SITC WEIHAI /2541N 23-Dec-25 25-Dec-25

SHIMANAMI BAY 0HBEYN 1-Dec-25 2-Dec-25 4-Dec-25 SHANGHAI 20-Dec-25 SITC WEIHAI /2541N 23-Dec-25 25-Dec-25
SITC YUANMING 2517N 4-Dec-25 5-Dec-25 7-Dec-25 XIAMEN 18-Dec-25 SITC SHUNDE /2523N 24-Dec-25 30-Dec-25

CNC TIGER 0HBFAN 7-Dec-25 8-Dec-25 10-Dec-25 SHANGHAI 26-Dec-25  MILD ORCHID /2550N 30-Dec-25 1-Jan-26

VESSEL NAME VOYAGE CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP T/S PORT NAME ETA T/S PORT Mother Vessel-Voyage ETD T/S
PORT

ETA KOBE

CNC JAGUAR 0HBEWN 22-Nov-25 23-Nov-25 25-Nov-25 SHANGHAI 11-Dec-25 SITC HOCHIMINH /2531N 16-Dec-25 19-Dec-25
SITC QIUMING 2515N 27-Nov-25 28-Nov-25 30-Nov-25 SHANGHAI 16-Dec-25 SITC WEIHAI /2541N 23-Dec-25 26-Dec-25

SHIMANAMI BAY 0HBEYN 1-Dec-25 2-Dec-25 4-Dec-25 SHANGHAI 20-Dec-25 SITC WEIHAI /2541N 23-Dec-25 26-Dec-25
SITC YUANMING 2517N 4-Dec-25 5-Dec-25 7-Dec-25 XIAMEN 18-Dec-25 SITC SHUNDE /2523N 24-Dec-25 31-Dec-25

CNC TIGER 0HBFAN 7-Dec-25 8-Dec-25 10-Dec-25 SHANGHAI 26-Dec-25  MILD ORCHID /2550N 30-Dec-25 2-Jan-26

VESSEL NAME VOYAGE CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP T/S PORT NAME ETA T/S PORT Mother Vessel-Voyage ETD T/S
PORT

ETA TOKYO

CNC JAGUAR 0HBEWN 22-Nov-25 23-Nov-25 25-Nov-25 SHANGHAI 11-Dec-25  SITC MACAO /2525N 16-Dec-25 19-Dec-25
SITC QIUMING 2515N 27-Nov-25 28-Nov-25 30-Nov-25 XIAMEN 11-Dec-25   SITC YIHE /2535N 17-Dec-25 20-Dec-25

SHIMANAMI BAY 0HBEYN 1-Dec-25 2-Dec-25 4-Dec-25 SHANGHAI 20-Dec-25  WHITE DRAGON /2525N 24-Dec-25 27-Dec-25
SITC YUANMING 2517N 4-Dec-25 5-Dec-25 7-Dec-25 XIAMEN 18-Dec-25  SITC TOYOHASHI /2530S 24-Dec-25 28-Dec-25

CNC TIGER 0HBFAN 7-Dec-25 8-Dec-25 10-Dec-25 SHANGHAI 26-Dec-25  SITC DALIAN /2539E 30-Dec-25 2-Jan-26

VESSEL NAME VOYAGE CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP T/S PORT NAME ETA T/S PORT Mother Vessel-Voyage ETD T/S
PORT

ETA
YOKOHAMA

CNC JAGUAR 0HBEWN 22-Nov-25 23-Nov-25 25-Nov-25 SHANGHAI 11-Dec-25  SITC MACAO /2525N 16-Dec-25 20-Dec-25
SITC QIUMING 2515N 27-Nov-25 28-Nov-25 30-Nov-25 XIAMEN 11-Dec-25   SITC YIHE /2535N 17-Dec-25 21-Dec-25

SHIMANAMI BAY 0HBEYN 1-Dec-25 2-Dec-25 4-Dec-25 SHANGHAI 20-Dec-25  WHITE DRAGON /2525N 24-Dec-25 28-Dec-25
SITC YUANMING 2517N 4-Dec-25 5-Dec-25 7-Dec-25 XIAMEN 18-Dec-25  SITC TOYOHASHI /2530S 24-Dec-25 29-Dec-25

CNC TIGER 0HBFAN 7-Dec-25 8-Dec-25 10-Dec-25 SHANGHAI 26-Dec-25  SITC DALIAN /2539E 30-Dec-25 3-Jan-26

VESSEL NAME VOYAGE CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP T/S PORT NAME ETA T/S PORT Mother Vessel-Voyage ETD T/S
PORT

ETA
NAGOYA

CNC JAGUAR 0HBEWN 22-Nov-25 23-Nov-25 25-Nov-25 SHANGHAI 11-Dec-25  SITC MACAO /2525N 16-Dec-25 21-Dec-25
SITC QIUMING 2515N 27-Nov-25 28-Nov-25 30-Nov-25 XIAMEN 11-Dec-25   SITC YIHE /2535N 17-Dec-25 22-Dec-25

SHIMANAMI BAY 0HBEYN 1-Dec-25 2-Dec-25 4-Dec-25 SHANGHAI 20-Dec-25  WHITE DRAGON /2525N 24-Dec-25 29-Dec-25
SITC YUANMING 2517N 4-Dec-25 5-Dec-25 7-Dec-25 XIAMEN 18-Dec-25  SITC TOYOHASHI /2530S 24-Dec-25 30-Dec-25

CNC TIGER 0HBFAN 7-Dec-25 8-Dec-25 10-Dec-25 SHANGHAI 26-Dec-25  SITC DALIAN /2539E 30-Dec-25 4-Jan-26

Dhaka Office Address Chittagong Office Address
Nisshin   Trans   Consolidator BD Ltd Nisshin   Trans   Consolidator BD Ltd
Azmi, Khan Residence AKH Tower, (F-04), Plot # 10, Lane # 05
House # 37 (5 th  Floor), Road # 18, Road # 01, Block – L, Agrabad Access Road,
Block-B, Banani, Dhaka-1213, Bangladesh Boropool, Chattogram, Bangladesh
Mail: ntcbd@nissintransbd.com

CHATTOGRAM TO TOKYO

CHATTOGRAM TO YOKOHAMA

CHATTOGRAM TO NAGOYA

*** Above mentioned VSL Schedule can change without prior notice due to delayed berthing & sailing of
F/VSL and M/VSL Ex-CGP and EX – SIN owing to congestion at CGP and SIN.

*** Carrier is accepting booking on Rollover basis

2025/11/25

CHATTOGRAM TO OSAKA

CHATTOGRAM TO KOBE

mailto:ntcbd@nissintransbd.com


VESSEL NAME VOYAGE CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP T/S PORT ETA T/S Mother Vessel-Voyage ETD T/S ETA
CNC JAGUAR 0HBEWN 22-Nov-25 23-Nov-25 25-Nov-25 SHANGHAI 11-Dec-25    SINOTRANS OSAKA /2549E 17-Dec-25 22-Dec-25

SITC QIUMING 2515N 27-Nov-25 28-Nov-25 30-Nov-25 SHANGHAI 16-Dec-25    SINOTRANS BEIJING /2551E 24-Dec-25 29-Dec-25
SHIMANAMI BAY 0HBEYN 1-Dec-25 2-Dec-25 4-Dec-25 SHANGHAI 20-Dec-25    SINOTRANS BEIJING /2551E 24-Dec-25 29-Dec-25

BERTH CTG ETD CTG ETA SIN VESSEL NAME VOYAGE ETA ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA
WED MON SIN SIN TOKYO NAGOYA KOBE HAKATA

21-Nov 20-Nov 24-Nov 30-Nov PHEN BASIN 124S 4-Dec 6-Dec 22-Dec 23-Dec 24-Dec 31-Dec
28-Nov 27-Nov 1-Dec 7-Dec OOCL NEW ZEALAND 161S 11-Dec 13-Dec 29-Dec 30-Dec 31-Dec 7-Jan
5-Dec 4-Dec 8-Dec 14-Dec VANCOUVER 050S 18-Dec 20-Dec 5-Jan 6-Jan 7-Jan 14-Jan
12-Dec 11-Dec 15-Dec 21-Dec OOCL NORFOLK 299S 25-Dec 27-Dec 12-Jan 13-Jan 14-Jan 21-Jan

Dhaka Office Address Chittagong Office Address
Nisshin   Trans   Consolidator BD Ltd Nisshin   Trans   Consolidator BD Ltd
Azmi, Khan Residence AKH Tower, (F-04), Plot # 10, Lane # 05
House # 37 (5 th  Floor), Road # 18, Road # 01, Block – L, Agrabad Access Road,
Block-B, Banani, Dhaka-1213, Bangladesh Boropool, Chattogram, Bangladesh
Mail: ntcbd@nissintransbd.com

SITC   CHATTOGRAM TO HAKATA

OOCL-KTX-3

CUT OFF

*** Above mentioned VSL Schedule can change without prior notice due to delayed berthing & sailing of
F/VSL and M/VSL Ex-CGP and EX – SIN owing to congestion at CGP and SIN.

*** Carrier is accepting booking on Rollover basis

2025/11/25
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